Klassenleerkrachten tso

1SWA
1SWB
1SA
1SB
1SC
2SWA
2SWB
2SA
2SB
3EE
3EM
3ET
3HT
3IWA

3IWB
3MT
4EE
4EM
4ET
4HT
41w
4MT
5EE
5EM
S5ET
S5HT
51W
5MT
6EE
6EM
6ET
6HT
6I1W

6MT

Verhellen Saskia
Vervaeke Delphine
Ragolle Ann-Sophie
Bijl Stefanie

Goderis Stephanie
Stalpaert Jonas
Scherpereel Tom
Vanwynsberghe Astrid
Van de Walle Renske
Defoer Lander
Defoer Lander
Elslander Marino
Mahieu Wim
Lambrecht Evy

a.i. Mlili Kawtar
Heytens Frederik
Vandenbroele Niels
Keysabyl Annelies
Keysabyl Annelies
Lemey Fabian
Wyffels Yarne
Clabout Ludo

Lemey Fabian
Gobbin Korneel
Descheemaeker Dirk
Christiaens Marc
Van Walleghem Brecht
Defraeye Anouschka
Steyt Bjorn

De Muelenaere Heidi
Alleman Didier
Vaneenooghe Joost
Vermeersch Kristof
Eeckhout Mieke

Meersschaert Christophe

Steyt Bjorn

saskia.verhellen@molenland.be
delphine.vervaeke@molenland.be
annsophie.ragolle@molenland.be
stefanie.bijl@molenland.be
stephanie.goderis@molenland.be
jonas.stalpaert@molenland.be
tom.scherpereel@molenland.be
astrid.vanwynsberghe@molenland.be
renske.vandewalle@molenland.be
lander.defoer@molenland.be
lander.defoer@molenland.be
marino.elslander@molenland.be
wim.mahieu@molenland.be
evy.lambrecht@molenland.be
kawtar.mlili@molenland.be
frederik.heytens@molenland.be
niels.vandenbroele@molenland.be
annelies.keysabyl@molenland.be
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fabian.lemey@molenland.be
yarne.wyffels@molenland.be
ludo.clabout@molenland.be
fabian.lemey@molenland.be
korneel.gobbin@molenland.be
dirk.descheemaeker@molenland.be
marc.christiaens@molenland.be
brecht.vanwalleghem@molenland.be
anouschka.defraeye@molenland.be
bjorn.steyt@molenland.be
h.demuelenaere@molenland.be
didier.alleman@molenland.be
joost.vaneenooghe@molenland.be
kristof.vermeersch@molenland.be
mieke.eeckhout@molenland.be
c.meersschaert@molenland.be
bjorn.steyt@molenland.be
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Klassenleerkrachten bso

1SRA
1SRB
1SRM
2SRA
2SRB

2SRC-CRS
3BMA/B

3El
3H
4BM

4E|
4H
5A
5EI
5H
5LC
6A
6El
6H
6LC
7H

Desmet Els
Quatannens Anja

Ide Ann-Sophie
Vandecasteele Daphné
Bekaert Stefaan
Vervaeke Chris
Verriest Matilde
Houttekier Charlotte
a.i. Vansuypeene Jolien
Samyn Arne

Elslander Marino
Vandeputte Lieven
Depovere Luc
Houthaeve Loes

Bils Renzo

Braeckevelt Dirk

Serlet Peter

Penninck Peter
Goemaere Thijs
Debruyne Jens

Serlet Peter

Lattrez Olivier
Soetaert Dieter

Van Haesebroeck Danny
Van Eenooghe Nico

els.desmet@molenland.be
anja.quatannens@molenland.be
annsophie.ide@molenland.be
daphne.vandecasteele@molenland.be
stefaan.bekaert@molenland.be
chris.vervaeke@molenland.be
matilde.verriest@molenland.be
charlotte.houttekier@molenland.be
jolien.vansuypeene@molenland.be
arne.samyn@molenland.be
marino.elslander@molenland.be
lieven.vandeputte@molenland.be
luc.depovere@molenland.be
loes.houthaeve@molenland.be
renzo.bils@molenland.be
dirk.braeckevelt@molenland.be
peter.serlet@molenland.be
peter.penninck@molenland.be
thijs.goemaere@molenland.be
jens.debruyne@molenland.be
peter.serlet@molenland.be
olivier.lattrez@molenland.be
dieter.soetaert@molenland.be
danny.vanhaesebroeck@molenland.be
nico.vaneenooghe@molenland.be
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